
Exit Timetable 2024

* Students should prioritise this subject when two sessions are taking place at the same time.

Date Exam Preparation Session Timing of the session

Mon 29 April

Tue 30 April

Wed 1 May

Thu 2 May

Fri 3 May Statistics Periods 4-5

Mon 6 May

Tue 7 May

Wed 8 May Sociology* Periods 2-5

Thu 9 May Science Periods 1-5

Fri 10 May French/German- Higher* Period 3

11G English Literature Period 3

French/German- Foundation* Period 4

11R English Literature Period 4

Sat 11 May English Literature 9-1pm

Mon 13 May French All Periods 3-5

Tue 14 May History Group A (Groups to be confirmed) Periods 1-3

History Group B (Groups to be confirmed) Periods 4-6

Wed 15 May Computer Science* Periods 3-4

Mathematics Periods 3-5

Thu 16 May English Lit Periods 3-4

Science Periods 5-6

Fri 17 May Geography* Periods 3-4

English Literature Periods 3-5

Sat 18 May English Literature 9-1pm

Mon 20 May Computer Science Period 3-4

Sociology Period 4

German Periods 5-6

Tue 21 May Science Periods 3-5

Computer Science* Period 3-4

Sociology* Period 3-4

Wed 22 May English Periods 3-5

Thu 23 May French Period 3-4



Statistics Periods 4-5

Fri 24 May Business Periods 1-2

Mathematics Periods 3-5

Half term
Mon 27 May

Tues 28 May Geography 9-1pm

Weds 29 May History 9-1pm

Thu 30 May NCFE Health & Fitness 9-1pm

Fri 31 May Mathematics 9-1pm

Mon 3 June NCFE Health & Fitness Periods 3-4

Statistics Periods 5

Tue 4 June History Periods 3-4

Geography RTS & Period 5

Wed 5 June Statistics Periods 1-2 (For students not in
Geography)

English Periods 3-5 * Non Stats Students Only

Thu 6 June Business & Enterprise Periods 3-4

Mathematics Periods 3-5

Fri 7 June Science Periods 1-4

Mon 10 June Creative iMedia Periods 3-4

Science Periods 3-5

Tue 11 June Study Leave begins- Students to attend lessons and Pre exam sessions for outstanding
subjects with exams

Wed 12 June Child Development and Care in the Early Years Period 1-4

Thu 13 June Statistics Periods 1-3

Geography Periods 4,RTS & 5

Fri 14 June Science Periods 2-4

Sat 15 June Design & Technology 9-1

Mon 17 June Music Periods 1-4

Statistics Periods 3-4

Wed 19 June Hospitality & Catering Periods 1-5

Please note that this is subject to changes based on staffing and number of other considerations.


